Tabella Sanzioni Caccia dicembre 2025
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Tipo atto N. Reg. N. Verb.

CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA

275125
267 /25
276/ 25
273125
268 /25
271125
269/ 25
272125
279125
277125
280/25

275
267
276
273
268
271
269
272
279
277
280

Data Verb. Riferimento Prot.

10/12/2025
09/12/2025
10/12/2025
09/12/2025
09/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
09/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025

38540
38505
38542
38538
38506
38510
38507
38537
38546
38543
38547

Data Prot.
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025

Importo
59,33
215,33
215,33
215,33
369,33
215,33
317,33
215,33
163,33
59,33
163,33
2.208,63



